714 Hunt Street, Eagar,
Arizona 85925

1,254 Sqft - 714 Hunt Street, Eagar, Arizona
85925

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $152

Days On Market: 43

Interior details
+ Kitchen:

Electric Range

-/ Fireplace:

Facts and features

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Property Type:
Year Built:
Listing ID:

Lot Area:

Property details

Timestamp:

Property Sub-

$190,000

3

1.75

1,254 Sqft
Residential
1970
250240

0.26 Acre

05.14.2024
10:09:21

Site Built



Fireplace Type:

Interior Dual Pane Status: Active
Features: Window,handicaped Assessments: 0.00
Equipped,master
Main Floor,no Area: Eagar
Interior
Steps,skylights,smo Direction: N

ke Detector,split

Floor Plan,vaulted Lot Dimensions: 195x165x235.13x15

Ceiling 6.23
V  Heating System: Electric, Wood, Wall Zoning: Residential
Panels
Taxes: 200.20
Tax Year: 2024
Foreclosure: No
Short Sale: No
HOA: No
HOA Frequency: Quarter
Garage/Carport: No
Construction details Neighborhood / Community
Construction: Masonry Neighborhood / Round Valley Acres
N/A - Other: Subdivision:
Floor Type: Carpet,tile Country: US
Roof: Metal,pitched State: AZ
Style: Single Level City: Eagar
Zipcode: 85925
Other Listing provided by
Horses: No Office name: White Mountain

Ponderosa Realty

Fence: ST e
v Chain Link Fence, Partly Lo .
Fenced Listing agent DiAnna Elmer
name:
Laundry: Utility Room

Agent Info



Teri Meacham
livingontherim@gmail .com

No Image

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty



