

714 Hunt Street, Eagar, Arizona 85925

1,254 Sqft - 714 Hunt Street, Eagar, Arizona 85925









Facts and features

Price/sqft:	\$152
Days On Market:	43

Facts and features

Price:	\$190,000		
Bedrooms:	3		
Bathrooms:	1.75		
Square Footage:	1,254 Sqft		
Property Type:	Residential		
Year Built:	1970		
Listing ID:	250240		
Lot Area:	0.26 Acre		

Interior details

√ Kitchen: Electric Range

Timestamp:

Property details

05.14.2024 10:09:21

Fireplace:

Property Sub- Site Built

Eq Steps ke	Dual Pane low,handicaped quipped,master Main Floor,no Interior s,skylights,smo e Detector,split or Plan,vaulted Ceiling	
√ Heating System:	Electric, Wood, '	

Type:		
Status:	Active	
Assessments:	0.00	
Area:	Eagar	
Direction:	N	
Lot Dimensions:	195x165x235.13x15 6.23	
Zoning:	Residential	
Towas	200.20	

Zoning:	Residential	
Taxes:	200.20	
Tax Year:	2024	
Foreclosure:	No	
Short Sale:	No	
HOA:	No	
HOA Frequency:	Quarter	
Garage/Carport:	No	

Neighborhood / Community

Construction details

Construction: N/A - Other:	Masonry	Neighborhood / Subdivision:	Round Valley Acres
Floor Type:	Carpet, tile	Country:	US
Roof:	Metal,pitched	State:	AZ
Style:	Single Level	City:	Eagar
		Zipcode:	85925

Other	Listing provided by

Horses:	No	Office name:	White Mountain Ponderosa Realty
√ Fence:	Chain Link Fence, Partly Fenced	Listing agent name:	DiAnna Elmer

Laundry: **Utility Room**

Agent Info



 $928.240.0783 - 1824 \ AZ-260 \ Suite \ A, \ Heber, \ AZ \ 85928$

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty